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CoBMecTMMble aBToOMOOUNU

FORD

Mogenb Twn KBT log
FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP) 25RS 224 01/09 07/11
FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP) 2.5 RS 500 257 05/10 07/11
FOCUS Il (DA_, HCP, DP) 258T 166 10/05 09/12
GALAXY (WAB) 1.6 EcoBoost 118 11/10 06/15
GALAXY (WAB) 1.6 TDC 85 02/11 06/15
GALAXY (WAB) 1.8 TDC 74 05/06 06/15

GALAXY (WAG) 1.8 TDCi 92 05/06 06/15



GALAXY (WA6)

GALAXY (WAG)

GALAXY (WAG)

GALAXY (WAB)

GALAXY (WA6)

GALAXY (WAG)

GALAXY (WAG)

GALAXY (WAB)

GALAXY (WA6)

GALAXY (WAG)

GALAXY (WAG)

GALAXY (WAB)

KUGA |

KUGA |

KUGA |

KUGA |

KUGA |

KUGA |

KUGA |

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)
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2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 EcoBoost
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2.0TDCi

2.0TDCi

2.0 TDCi

20TDC

2.2TDCi

2.2TDCi
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20TDC

2.0TDCi

2.0 TDGi 4x4

2.0 TDCi 4x4
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2.54x4

1.6 EcoBoost

1.6 TDGi

1.6Ti

1.6Ti

1.6Ti

1.8 TDGi

1.8 TDGi

20

2.0 EcoBoosgt

2.0 Flexifuel

20LPG

2.0 SCTi

107
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100

103

100
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120

147

147

118
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74

92

107

176

107

107

149

05/06 06/15

03/10 06/15

07/10 06/15

05/06 06/15

03/10 06/15

05/06 06/15

05/06 06/15

05/06 06/15

11/07 06/15

03/08 12/12

11/10 06/15

09/07 06/15

03/08 11/12

03/10 11/12

03/08 11/12

03/10 11/12

03/10 11/12

03/09 11/12

02/08 11/12

02/1101/15

02/11 01/15

03/07 01/15

03/07 01/15

07/10 01/15

03/07 01/15

06/07 01/15

03/07 01/15

07/10 01/15

03/09 01/15

07/09 01/15

03/10 01/15



MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Saloon (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

20TDC

2.0TDCi

2.0TDCi

2.0 TDCi

20TDC

2.2TDCi

2.2TDCi
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1.6 EcoBoost

1.6 TDGi

1.6Ti

1.6Ti

1.8 TDGi
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2.0

2.0 Flexifuel
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2.0TDCi

2.0 TDCi

20TDC

2.0TDCi

2.2TDCi

23
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1.6Ti

1.6Ti

1.6Ti
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85
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74
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107

107
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85
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81

88

74

03/07 01/15

03/07 01/15

03/07 12/14

03/10 01/15

11/07 01/15

03/08 10/10

07/1001/15

07/07 01/15

03/07 01/15

11/10 01/15

12/10 01/15

03/07 01/15

03/07 01/15

03/07 01/15

06/07 01/15

03/07 01/15

03/09 01/15

07/09 01/15

03/07 01/15

03/07 01/15

03/10 01/15

11/07 01/15

03/08 10/10

07/07 01/15

03/07 01/15

02/11 01/15

02/11 01/15

03/07 12/10

03/07 12/12

07/1001/15

03/07 12/12



MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

MONDEO IV Tumier (BA7)

S-MAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAG)

S-MAX (WAG)

SMAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAG)

SMAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAG)

S-MAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAG)

S-MAX (WAG)

1.8 TDGi
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2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 Flexifuel

20LPG

2.0 SCTi

2.0TDCi

2.0 TDCi

20TDC

2.0TDCi

2.0TDCi

2.2TDCi

22TDC

23
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1.6 EcoBoost

1.6 TDGi

1.8 TDGi

1.8 TDGi

2.0

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 Flexifuel

20TDC

2.0TDCi

2.0TDCi

2.0 TDCi

20TDC

2.2TDCi

2.2TDC

92
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176

107

107

149
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96
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147
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162

118

85

74
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107

149

146

176

107

120

96

100

103

85

129

147

06/07 12/12

03/07 01/15

07/1001/15

03/09 01/15

07/09 01/15

03/10 01/15

03/07 01/15

03/07 12/12

03/07 12/14

03/10 01/15

11/07 01/15

03/08 10/10

07/10 01/15

07/07 01/15

03/07 12/12

02/11 12/14

02/11 1214

01/07 12/10

05/06 12/14

05/06 12/14

03/10 12/14

07/10 12/14

07/10 12/14

05/06 12/14

03/10 12/14

05/06 12/14

05/06 12/14

05/06 12/14

11/07 12/14

03/08 12/12

07/10 12/14



S-MAX (WAB)

S-MAX (WAB)

FORD (CHANGAN)
Mopensb

MONDEO / ZHISHENG
MONDEO / ZHISHENG
MONDEO / ZHISHENG
MONDEO / ZHISHENG

S-MAX MPV (BWS)

S-MAX MPV (BWS)

LAND ROVER

Mogenb

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (L538)
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (L538)
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (L538)
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (L538)
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (L538)
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (L538)
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (L538)
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE Convettible (L538)
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE Convettible (L538)

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE Convertible (L538)

Koa OE

CootBeTcTBYlOWwMe koabl OE
FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

23

258T

Twun

2.0

2.0 GTDi200

2.0 GTDi240

23

23

23

Tun

2.04x4

20D

20D4x4

2.0D4x4

22D

22D4x4

22D4x4

2.04x4

2.0D4x4

2.0D4x4

1379931

1385590

1405500

1864280

1892357

1892358

2111254

7G912A315BA

118

162

KBT

107

149

176

118

118

119

KBT

177

110

132

110

110

110

140

177

110

132

07/07 1214

05/06 12/14

l[on

12/07 12/13

03/11 -

03/11 12/13

12/07 03/11

02/07 10/09

10/09 -

lon

06/11 -

06/15 -

05/15 -

06/15 -

06/11 -

06/11 -

06/11 -

11/15 -

11/15 -

11/15 -



LAND ROVER LR027123



